BEZIRKS
SCHUIZEN
BUND
WALGAU

Ergebnisliste

Bezirksmeisterschaft Walgau 2024
Feuerpistole

am 05. + 06. Juli
in Feldkirch

25m Olympische Schnellfeuerpistole
25m Standardpistole
50m (Freie) Pistole

25m Sportpistole / Zentralfeuerpistole
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Hauptschiitizengilde Feldkirch



BSB-Walgau

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

25m Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole, 60 Schuss

Allg. Klasse

1. und Bezirksmeister
Dr. Scherer Josef

2. Hierz Alexander

3 Ganahl Christian

Gaste Klasse

1. Hodl Roland

HSG Feldkirch
SG Satteins
HSG Feldkirch

SG Lustenau

86
91
86

97

25m Standardpistole, 3x20 Schuss

Allg. Klasse

1. und Bezirksmeister
Dr. Scherer Josef
Hierz Alexander
Ganahl Christian

Meier Rosa

NoOoahkwbd

Gaste Klasse

1. HAdl Roland

50m Freie-Pistole, 60 Schuss

Allg. Klasse

1. und Bezirksmeister
Dr. Scherer Josef
Hierz Alexander
Kopf Michael
Ganahl Christian
Nagele Hubert

o0k

Kogler Mario

Engstler Armin
Binderberger Michael USG Bludenz-Burs

Elensohn Bernd USG Bludenz-Biirs

HSG Feldkirch
SG Satteins

HSG Feldkirch
USG Gisingen
USG Klostertal

SG Lustenau

HSG Feldkirch
SG Satteins
SG Frastanz
HSG Feldkirch
USG Gisingen
SG Frastanz

91
90
88
89
71
69
83

94

85
87
78
76
71
62

25m Sportpistole - 30+30 Schuss

Manner

1. Lisch Stefan

2. Spiegel Bernd
3. GrieRer Daniel

01. Juli 2023

SG Satteins
USG Gisingen
HSG Feldkirch

1.

90
81
76

89
86
73

89

95
90
86
90
83
78
75

92

92
88
80
82
80
43

92
88
69

79
75
55

92

150"

186
180
174
179
154
147
158

150¢
186

83
86
85
81
79
54

92
87
87

254
252
214

278

84
79
83
81
84
76
65

93

95
85
86
76
82
40

Praz

274
256
232

BZM Walgau 2023

88
83
90

95

87
85
85
86
79
69
71

88

85
85
76
84
75
40

92
90
82

93
83
84

92

20"

171
164
168
167
163
145
136

20¢
181

89
81
86
78
66
32

86
92
46

76
78
55

90

76
70
75
69
81
71
72

86

3

HSG Feldkirch

257
244
229

277

74
89
83
83
70
77
43

85

SF

Ges.

511
496
443

Ges.

555

10“

150
159
158
152
151
148
115

10“
171

Ges.

529
512
491
477
453
271

Ges.

85 263 537
86 268 524
89 217 449

-6x
-7X
-1Xx

-14x

Ges.

507
503
500
498
468
440
409

Ges.

538

-10x
-2X

-1x
-1x
-0x

-7X
-5x
-2X

-10x
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BSB-Walgau

Senioren 1

1. und Bezirksmeister
Hierz Alexander

2. Rippl Helene

3. Schrotter Arnold

4. Elsensohn Bernd

Senioren 2

1. und Bezirksmeister
Dr. Scherer Josef
Meier Rosa

Ganahl Christian
Nagele Hubert
Allgduer Herbert

o0k wbN

Gaste Klasse

1. Hodl Roland
2. Hagen Walter
3 Psenner Wolfgang

25m Sportpistole

Allg. Klasse

1. USG Gisingen
Meier Rosa
Spiegel Bernd
Nagele Hubert

2. HSG Feldkirch
Dr. Scherer Josef
Ganahl Christian
Grielder Daniel

01. Juli 2023

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2024

SG Satteins
SG Montafon
SV Rankweil

91
88
89

USG Bludenz-Birs 73

HSG Feldkirch
USG Gisingen
HSG Feldkirch
USG Gisingen
USG Gisingen

SG Lustenau
SG Lustenau
SG Lustenau

93
87
89
86
73

Binderberger Michael USG Bludenz-Birs 73

1.

94
90
95

2.

92
85
79
83

94
92
87
90
90
86

2.

94
93
92

3.

90
87
68
64

91
92
92
91
84
85

3.

91
92
96

Mannschaften:

1549
527
524
498

1525
553
523
449

15-x

Praz

273
260
236
220

Praz

278
271
268
267
247
244

Praz

279
275
283

(256)

86
80
(263)
86
88
89

BZM Walgau 2023

1

85
7
80
77

96
83
83
79
85
78

94
88
93

91
85
81
86

93
83
84
72
71
70

97
93
85

3.

92
84
88
80

86
90
88
80
70
79

96
92
86

HSG Feldkirch

SF

268
246
249
243

SF

275
256
255
231
226
227

SF

287
273
264

Ges.

541
506
485
463

Ges.

553
527
523
498
473
471

Ges.

566
548
547

iz

-1Xx
-3x

-7x

-8x
-4x
-6x
-6X
-2X
-3x

-11x

-5x
-6Xx
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